
Name College Title Department Discipline Work Email

Current Members

Khai Lu El Camino College Full Time Faculty Instructor
Computer Information 

Systems

Computer Information 

Systems
klu@elcamino.edu

Roger Dickes Glendale Community College Academic Senate President Animation Visual & Performing Arts rdickes@glendale.edu

Dr. Artemio Navarro
Los Angeles Trade Technical 

College
Faculty, 1st VP Academic Senate Applied Sciences Mechanical Engineering navarra2@lattc.edu

Dr. Velveth Klee
Los Angeles Trade Technical 

College

Faculty, Chair of Educational 

Policies Committee
Applied Sciences Engineering KLEEV@LATTC.EDU

Elisa Meyer Santa Monica College Department Chair English English meyer_elisa@smc.edu

Christian Nova Los Angeles Valley College Faculty, Department Chair Music Music novacp@lavc.edu

Joshua Christ Mt. San Antonio College Professor - Theater Theater Theater jchrist2@mtsac.edu

Open PCC or LACC

Past Members

Sal Veas Santa Monica College Business Business veas_sal@smc.edu

Charlene Brewer-Smith El Camino College Cosmetology cbrewersmith@elcamino.edu

Monica Thurston East Los Angeles College Allied Health thurstmm@elac.edu

Lance Heard Mt. San Antonio College Administration of Justice lheard@mtsac.edu
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